9. 3. 2021

VIN:WB10D0304G 72454738 / Model series: K49 (S 1000 XR) / Sales description: S 1000 XR (0D03, 0D13) /

Body:

Equipment specification:ECE / TYPE:0DO03 / Transmission:0D03 / Steering:ohne

EPC

Vehicle details

Production date:05.23.2016 / Paintwork: NOX / Upholstery: 0000

Vehicle data

Designation
Doors

Engine
Displacement
Output (kW)
Drive

Ptwk.
Upholstery

I level (ex works)
I level (current)
Individual equipment

Filling quantities
Filling quantity for
Equipment

Code
Series equipment
0365
Optional equipment
0182
0191
0202
0222
0224
0233
0235
0272
0286
0519
0538
0589
0590
05AC
0636
0665
0681

Value
0

A14

1

118
KET

NOX light-white/granite-grey met./racing-red

0000

K001-16-03-500
K001-17-03-500

false

Replacement volume in litres

Description

Speedometer kmh

DTC

Dynamic ESA

Daytime running lights
Gearshift assistant Pro
Driving modes Pro

Touring package

Dynamic package
Preparation, navigation unit
Owner's Handbook, Slovakian
Heated handlebar grips
Cruise control

Hand protector

Direction indicator LED white
ABS pro

Centre stand

Luggage grid

Case holder left/right

Note

m



